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Compared to the previous week slaughter cattle were $10-$15 lower
Compared to the previous week feeder cattle under 650 lbs. were steady.
Compared to the previous week feeder cattle over 650 Ibs. were steady.

Slaughter Cows Dairy Cows

Breakers

Boners
Cutter
Heiferettes

Breeding Stock Bulls

Pairs

Bred Cows

Steers #1 Steers #2

300 — 400 1bs

400 — 500 1bs

500 - 600 lbs

600 — 700 lbs

700 — 800 Ibs

$87.00 - ) e
$100.00 High Yielding
$70.00 - $90.00 Mid Yielding
$50.00 - $65.00 Low Yielding
$90.00 - $128.00 Barren Heifers
300 — 400 Ibs
$170.00 -
$237.00 400 — 500 1bs
$165.00 - 500 — 600 1bs
$204.00
$145.00 —
$180.00 600 — 700 Ibs
$140.00 - 700 — 800 Ibs

$166.00

$85.00 -
$100.00
$65.00 - $90.00
$40.00 - $68.00

$90.00 -
$140.00

$80.00 -
$110.00
8080.00
$80.00 -
$110.00

$80.00 -
$110.00

$80.00 -
$110.00



800 — 900 lbs

900 — 1000 1bs

Heifers #1
300 — 400 Ibs

400 — 500 Ibs

500 - 600 lbs

600 — 700 1bs

700 — 800 lbs

800 — 900 1Ibs

$130.00 -
$159.00

Heifers #2

$150.00 -
$189.00
$140.00 -
$185.00
$140.00 -
$167.00
$125.00 -
$153.00
$120.00 -
$144.00

800 — 900 lbs

900 — 1000 1bs

300 — 400 1bs
400 — 500 1bs

500 - 600 lbs

600 — 700 1bs

700 — 800 lbs

800 — 900 1Ibs

$80.00 -
$110.00

$80.00 -
$100.00
$80.00 -
$100.00
$80.00 -
$100.00
$80.00 -
$100.00



