### **Cattlemen's Livestock Market**

12495 East Stockton Blvd Galt, CA 95632 209-745-1515 \* <u>info@clmgalt.com</u> www.clmgalt.com

# **MARKET REPORT**

July 27, 2022 1144

Compared to the previous week slaughter cattle were \$10-\$15 lower Compared to the previous week feeder cattle under 650 lbs. were steady. Compared to the previous week feeder cattle over 650 lbs. were steady.

### **Slaughter Cows Dairy Cows**

Breakers	\$87.00 - \$100.00	High Yielding	\$85.00 - \$100.00
Boners	\$70.00 - \$90.00	Mid Yielding	\$65.00 - \$90.00
Cutter	\$50.00 - \$65.00	Low Yielding	\$40.00 - \$68.00
Heiferettes	\$90.00 - \$128.00	Barren Heifers	

## **Breeding Stock Bulls**

Pairs		\$90.00 - \$140.00
Bred Cows		

#### Steers #1 Steers #2

300 – 400 lbs		300 – 400 lbs	
400 – 500 lbs	\$170.00 - \$237.00	400 – 500 lbs	\$80.00 - \$110.00 8080.00
500 – 600 lbs	\$165.00 - \$204.00	500 – 600 lbs	\$80.00 - \$110.00
600 – 700 lbs	\$145.00 – \$180.00	600 – 700 lbs	\$80.00 - \$110.00
700 – 800 lbs	\$140.00 - \$166.00	700 – 800 lbs	\$80.00 - \$110.00

800 – 9	000 lbs	\$130.00 - \$159.00	800 – 900 lbs	\$80.00 - \$110.00
900 – 1	.000 lbs		900 – 1000 lbs	

# Heifers #1 Heifers #2

300 - 400  lbs		300 - 400  lbs	
400 – 500 lbs	\$150.00 -	400 – 500 lbs	\$80.00 -
	\$189.00	400 – 300 108	\$100.00
500 – 600 lbs	\$140.00 -	500 – 600 lbs	\$80.00 -
	\$185.00	300 – 600 168	\$100.00
600 – 700 lbs	\$140.00 -	600 – 700 lbs	\$80.00 -
	\$167.00	600 – 700 lbs	\$100.00
700 – 800 lbs	\$125.00 -	700 – 800 lbs	\$80.00 -
	\$153.00	700 – 800 108	\$100.00
800 – 900 lbs	\$120.00 -	800 – 900 lbs	
	\$144.00	800 – 900 lbs	